SAMPLE
REPORT

SAMPLE Pro-Cert
REPORT ORGANIC

Storage - Bin Record
Bin No. 34

roducer: Needmor Moola Farms Reg. No.: BR549 Capacity: 15,000 Location: NE¥ 07-04-18 W3

Date Crop & Variety Field/ Amount | Amount | Balance Lot Number Buyer
mm/dd/yy Bin # In Out

09/01/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 7,856 0 7,856 BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04

12/08/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 0 1,806 6,050 |BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04 Health Foods Corp.

12/10/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 0 2,021 4,029 BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04 Health Foods Corp.

12/15/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 0 1,807 2,222 [BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04 Health Foods Corp.

12/18/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 0 1,220 1,002 BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04 Health Foods Corp.

12/28/04 OAD/Kyle 303DPE 0 1,002 0 [BR5490AD 303DPE/34/04 Organic Foods Inc.

09/30/05 OYM/Viscount 100ANM 15,000 0 15,000 BR5490YM 100ANM/34/05

12/31/05 OYM/Viscount 100ANM 0 15,000 0 (BR5490YM 100ANM/34/05 Organic Foods Inc.

09/30/06 OYM/Viscount 100ANM 13,375 0 13,375 |BR5490YM 100ANM/34/06

11/15/06 OYM/Viscount 100ANM 0 13,375 0 BR5490YM 100ANM/34/06 Organic Foods Inc.

07/31/07 OHRSW/Superb 102CNM 12,770 0 12,770 BR5490HRSW 102CNM/34/07

12/06/07 OHRSW/Superb 102CNM 0 12,770 0 (BRS490HRSW 102CNM/34/07 Health Foods Corp.

08/14/08 OAD/Avonlea 101BNM 15,000 0 15,000  BR5490AD 101BNM/34/08

08/16/08 OAD/Avonlea 101BNM 0 11,800 3,200 [BR5490AD 101BNM/34/08 Organic Foods Inc.

08/21/08 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 11,000 0 14,200 [BR5490AD 101BNM,104ENM/34/08

04/02/09 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 0 2,200 12,000 BR5490AD 101BNM, 104ENM/34/08 Used for Feed

04/08/09 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 0 2,580 9,420 [ BR5490AD 101BNM,104ENM/34/08 Used for Chicken Feed

05/01/09 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 0 4,420 5,000 [BR5490AD 101BNM, 104ENM/34/08 Used for Seed

05/04/09 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 0 2,148 2,852 |BR5490AD 101BNM, 104ENM/34/08 Health Foods Corp.

06/10/09 OAD/Avonlea 104ENM 0 2,852 0 BR5490AD 101BNM,104ENM/34/08 Bright Future Organics

08/04/10 OHRSW/Lillian 101BNM 12,475 0 12,475 [BR5490HRSW 101BNM/34/10

08/06/10 OHRSW/Lillian 101BNM 0 4,250 8,225 [BR5490HRSW 101BNM/34/10 Bright Future Organics

08/11/10 OHRSW/Lillian 101BNM 0 2,225 6,000 |BR5490HRSW 101BNM/34/10 Blue Sky Organics

08/14/10 OHRSW/Lillian 101BNM 0 860 5,140 |BR5490HRSW 101BNM/34/10 Health Foods Corp.

08/31/10 OHRSW/Lillian 102CNM 9,860 0 15,000 BR5490HRSW 101BNM,102CNM/34/10

09/03/10 OHRSW/Lillian 102CNM 0 14,300 700 BR5490HRSW 101BNM,102CNM/34/10 Bright Future Organics

09/08/10 OHRSW/Lillian 200ACD 14,300 0 15,000  BR5490HRSW 101BNM,102CNM,200ACD/34/10

09/14/10 OHRSW/Lillian 200ACD 0 4,000 11,000 |BR5490OHRSW 101BNM,102CNM,200ACD/34/10 Blue Sky Organics

09/16/10 OHRSW/Lillian 200ACD 0 1,975 9,025 |BR5490HRSW 101BNM,102CNM,200ACD/34/10 Health Foods Corp.

09/18/10 OHRSW/Lillian 200ACD 0 4,025 5,000 BR5490HRSW 101BNM,102CNM,200ACD/34/10 Organic Foods Inc.
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